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	Country / Organisation
	Name
	E-Mail

	Belgium / BELSPO
	Koen Lefever
	koen.lefever@belspo.be

	Belgium / FNRS
	Joël Groeneveld
	joel.groeneveld@frs-fnrs.be

	Belgium / FWO
	Toon Monbaliu
	eranet@fwo.be

	Brazil / CONFAP
	Elisa Natola
	elisa.confap@gmail.com

	Cyprus / RIF
	Anna Maria Christoforou
	amchristoforou@research.org.cy

	Czech Republic / TAČR
	Michaela Kriklanova
	michaela.kriklanova@tacr.cz

	Denmark / IFD
	Anitha Sharma
	anitha.sharma@innofond.dk

	Egypt / ASRT
	Amro Radwan
	radwan.amro@gmail.com

	Estonia / ETAg
	Margit Suuroja
	Margit.Suuroja@etag.ee

	Finland / AKA
	Vesa Yli-Pelkonen
	vesa.yli-pelkonen@aka.fi

	France / ANR
	Armelle Montrose
Simon Coulet
	anrteam-aquaticpollutants@agencerecherche.fr

	Germany / BMBF
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Stefanie Pietsch
Uwe Selig
Christian Stolle
	s.pietsch@fz-juelich.de, 
u.selig@fz-juelich.de
c.stolle@fz-juelich.de

	Greece / GSRT
	Sofia Dimitropoulou
	s.dimitropoulou@gsrt.gr

	Ireland / EPA
	Lisa Sheils
	l.sheils@epa.ie

	Israel / CSO-MOH
	Irit Allon
Orly Spivak
	irit.allon@moh.gov.il, 
orlee.f@gmail.com

	Italy / A.R.P.A. Sicilia
	Vincenzo Infantino
	vinfantino@arpa.sicilia.it

	Italy / MIUR
	Valeria Cardia,
Aldo Covello
	valeria.cardia@miur.it, 
aldo.covello@miur.it

	Moldova / NARD
	Viorica Boaghi, 
Olga Davidenco
	Viorica.boaghi@gmail.com, Olga.davidenco@ancd.gov.md

	Norway / RCN
	Ivar Thoralf Berthling
	itb@forskningsradet.no

	Poland / NCBR
	Kinga Szymańska-Rzeźnik
	kinga.szymanska@ncbr.gov.pl

	Portugal / FCT
	Germana Santos,
Rui Munha
	germana.santos@fct.pt, 
rui.munha@fct.pt

	Country / Organisation
	Name
	E-Mail

	Romania / UEFISCDI
	Nicoleta Dumitrache
Mihaela Manole
	nicoleta.dumitrache@uefiscdi.ro
mihaela.manole@uefiscdi.ro

	South Africa /WRC
	Tiyani Chauke
	Tiyanic@wrc.org.za

	Spain / AEI
	Abraham Trujillo Quintela
	aquapollutants@aei.gob.es

	Sweden / FORMAS
	Petra Wallberg
	petra.wallberg@formas.se

	Sweden / SRC
	Patriq Fagerstedt
	patriq.fagerstedt@vr.se

	Taiwan / MoST
	Ching-Mei Tang
	cmtom@most.gov.tw

	Tunisia / MHESR
	Zied Kbaier, 
Awatef Soltane 
Saida Rafrafi
	kbaier.zied@gmail.com, 
awatefsoltane@gmail.com
coopint2@gmail.com

	Turkey / TUBITAK
	Almila Nur Arsunar,
Nihan Akdemirci
	almila.bahar@tubitak.gov.tr, 
nihan.morali@tubitak.gov.tr 

	Scotland (United Kingdom) / Scottish Enterprise
	Karen Fraser
	Karen.Fraser@scotent.co.uk
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